CBSE Affiliation No. 2180017
SI N0.2020-21/00170

> oW

-

10.
11.

12.

332

14(3).
14(b).
L
16.
L
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
APS KANPUR

As the scho
ol is affil
{ated with CBSE New Delhi vide Letter no CBSE/AFF/2180017

(The School
Leavin
q Cemgcate Signed by the Principal need not be Countersigned
y State Education Authorities)

School Code: 70739
Admission No. 90821

Name of Pupil
Mother'sName sty
R Y e . SUMAN DEVI
S . ROHITASHWA GURJAR
: ording to
figures) g to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in  .92.11-2004
Date of B | o | '
2O so) Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in : TWENTY-SECOND NOVEMBER TWO
| THOUSAND FOUR
Nationality . INDIAN
\cl\)lggther the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or , ___
Date of first admission in the School with Class . 01-05-2017
Class in which the pupil last studied (in words) . PASSED IN CLASS XI - E (Eleven)
School/Board Annual Examination Test taken with result SYES
Whether failed, if so onceltwice in the same class : NO
1. ENGLISH 2. POLITICAL
. : e SCIENCE
Subject Studies 3 & 3. GEOGRAPHY 4. HISTORY
g RS 5. PHYSICAL EDUCATION
Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so to which . YES. IN CLASS Xl (TWELVE)
class R
Month up to which the student has paid school dues - MAR 2021
and refund for the period from  MAR 2021

Annual charges collected up to

Any fee concession availed of, if so,the nature of such concession & ==

Total No of working days in academic session . 177

Total No of working days pupil present in the school . 175
whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given) -

Games played of co-curricular activities in which the pupil had :
: : . : GOOD
usually taken part (mention achievement level therein)
. GOOD

General conduct
Date of application for certificate + 10-03-2021
.31.03-2021  Army Public

Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the School . POSTING OUT
: NA

Any other remarks
. JULY 2021 W» N
e

Insurance paid upto
ecked by Principal
Principal

Army Public School
Kanpur Cantt




