

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE APS KANPUR

As the school is affiliated with CBSE New Delhi vide Letter no CBSE/AFF/2180017

(The School Leaving Certificate Signed by the Principal need not be Countersigned by State Education Authorities)

CBSE Affiliation No. 2180017 SI No.2020-21/00170

School Code: 70739 Admission No. 9821

1.	Mante of Fubil	: POOJA
2.	Mother's Name	: SUMAN DEVI
3.	Father's/Guardian's Name	: ROHITASHWA GURJAR
4.		: 22-11-2004
٦.	figures)	: TWENTY-SECOND NOVEMBER TWO
5.	Date of Birth according to Admission & William Wal Megister	THOUSAND FOUR
		: INDIAN
6.	Nationality Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or	:
7.	OBC	: 01-05-2017
8.	Date of first admission in the School with Class	: PASSED IN CLASS XI - E (Eleven)
9.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in words)	: YES
10.	School/Board Annual Examination Test taken Willi Tesuic	· NO
11.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	1. ENGLISH 2. POLITICAL
11.		SCIENCE
12.	Subject Studies	3. GEOGRAPHY 4. HISTORY 5. PHYSICAL EDUCATION
12.		
	Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so to which	: YES, IN CLASS XII (TWELVE)
13.		: MAR 2021
14(class a). Month up to which the student has paid school dues a). Month up to which the student has paid school dues	: MAR 2021
14(a). Month up to which the student has paid seriod from b). Annual charges collected up to and refund for the period from Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession	:
15.	t - concocción avalleu ou	: 177
16.	Total No of working days in academic school	: 175
17.	Total No of working days pupil present in the school Total No of working days pupil present in the school Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given) Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide in which the pupil had	:
18.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girr Guide (to Which the pupil had Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had	: GOOD 6)
19.	Games played or co-curricular activities in white amendates and the second seco	: GOOD
	Canaral conduct	Principal
20.	note of application for certificate	: 31-03-2021 : 31-03-2021 : Manpur Can
21	Date of issue of certificate	: POSTING OUT
22	occase for leaving the School	: NA
23	, heasons	· IIILY 2021 \

Signature of Class Teacher

Any other remarks

Insurance paid upto

24.

25.

Principal Public S Army Public School Kanpur Cantt

: JULY 2021